
 

10/22/17 Sun 2:00pm  John Yoontae Hwang  ...graduate piano student from Arizona State University 
10/29/17 Sun 8am & 9:30am Celebration of the 500th Anniversary of the Reformation ...with bells, & brass 
10/29/17 Sun 3pm-5pm  Harvest Festival ...for kids, families and the entire community  
11/17/17 Fri 7:30pm * Jácome Flamenco ...singers, dancers & musicians sharing the art of Flamenco 
12/09/17 Sat 3:00pm  16th Annual Choral Christmas Concerts ...with Bells, Brass, Timpani & Organ 
12/09/17 Sat 6:00pm  16th Annual Choral Christmas Concerts ...with Bells, Brass, Timpani & Organ 
12/15/17 Fri 7:30pm * A Rocky Mountain Christmas ...with songs of John Denver sung by Jim Curry 
12/24/17 Sun 3:00pm  Family Christmas Eve Service ...with Candle Lighting 
12/24/17 Sun 5:30 & 7:30pm Gift of Music  ...½ hr of special Christmas music prior to Traditional Services 
12/24/17 Sun 6pm & 8pm Traditional Christmas Eve Services ...with Choir, Bells and Candle Lighting 
1/12/18 Fri 7:30pm  George Dyer ...outstanding Tenor returns again from Branson, MO 
1/19/18 Fri 7:30pm * Shuffle ...a modern day ensemble delivering the unexpected… Be blown away! 
1/27/18 Sat 9am-4pm  Gold Canyon Arts Festival ...free event by the Gold Canyon Arts Council 
1/28/18 Sun 2:00pm  The Legacy Quartet  World famous!  Their 11th appearance!  Come early!   
 2/11/18 Sun 2:00pm  The Incredible Rice Brothers ...piano & cello virtuosi in a “must see” concert! 
 2/16/18 Fri 7:30pm * Italian Saxophone Quartet ...
 2/18/18 Sun 2:00pm  Arizona Cantilena Choir ...outstanding choir under Director Dr. Glenn Bennett 
 2/25/18 Sun 2:00pm  The Houser Gang in Concert …with Ron, Tara and the gang. Come early! 
 3/4/18 Sun 2:00pm  Isabelle Demers, Organ ...in my humble opinion, she is the best in the world! 
 3/11/18 Sun 2:00pm  Erin Downey …incredible solo handbell ringer – the best I’ve ever seen! 
 3/16/18 Fri 7:30pm * Bryan Anthony ...Jazz singer?  Pop singer? Broadway singer?  Yes!  
 3/25/18 Sun 3pm-5pm  Eggstravaganza ...community family event – for everyone!  
 3/29/18 Thu 7:00pm  Maundy Thursday Service ...with special music by the Choir, and Communion 
 3/30/18 Fri 7:00pm  Good Friday Service: Dubois’ Seven Last Words of Christ ...Choir and solos 
 4/1/18 Sun 6:00am  Easter Sunrise Service ...in the north parking lot, with Communion 
 4/1/18 Sun 8am & 9:30am Easter Festival Services ...with Choir, Handbells, Brass, Timpani and Organ 
 4/1/18 Sun 10:50am  Easter Praise Service ...with Uncommon Grace leading worship 
 4/1/18 Sun 5:00pm  Easter Country/Western Service ...with the Houser Gang 
 4/6/18 Fri 7:30pm * Cavani String Quartet …”brilliant and passionate performers” 
 4/15/18 Sun 3:00pm  Agape Brass Quintet & Ambiance Woodwind Quintet ...some of our own! 
   

* Indicates a ticketed event for a fee presented by the Gold Canyon Arts Council’s Canyon Sounds Series. 
Inquires and/or ticket information can be received via phone (480)983-2171 or online at www.gcac1.com. 
All other concerts are presented by the Gold Canyon United Methodist Church’s Performing Arts Series 
and are open to the public at no charge as an offering will be received. We do ask that everyone please 
bring at least one non-perishable food item per person for the Gold Canyon UMC Food Bank. Thank you 
for your patronage! 
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